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Visit Us in Booth #1325
Meet Our Exhibitors

PN Travel

Ernie Garcia

Director, Citywide Accounts
egarcia@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

PN Travel

Walden Agustin

Sr. Director, Convention Sales -
Midwestern Region
wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Christophe Ley
Director, International MICE

cley@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Karen Simon
karen.simon@360dginc.com
www.360dginc.com
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Anne Rianda

arianda@calacademy.org
www.calacademy.org

AT&T PARK

SAN FRANCISCODO

Joey Nevin
jnevin@attpark.com
www.attpark.com
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CRUISES & EVENTS

Trudy Whitney
twhitney@hornblower.com
www.hornblower.com

hotel nikko san francisco

Kelly Merritt
kmerritt@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
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SAN FRANCISCO
MARQUIS

Kendal Griffin
kendal.griffin@marriott.com
www.marriott.com
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hotel nikko san francisco

Desiree Hemmelgarn
dhemmelgarn@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
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N Idm n a ﬂ Destinations & Events

Dan Houdek
dhoudek@impacteventsdmc.com
www.impacteventsdmc.com
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